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³
Produced on Civic INFO, Rotorua District Councils Geographic Information System on  5/2/2023

Ro
tor

ua
 D

ist
ric

t C
ou

nc
il 2

00
6. 

Fa
cs

im
ilie

 07
 34

6 3
14

3 T
ele

ph
on

e 0
7 3

48
 41

99
 em

ail
 m

ail
@

rdc
.go

vt.
nz

Th
is 

da
ta 

is 
de

riv
ed

 fro
m 

so
urc

es
 ou

tsi
de

 th
e c

on
tro

l o
f R

oto
rua

 D
ist

ric
t C

ou
nc

il a
nd

 is
 fo

r in
for

ma
tio

n o
nly

    
    

    
    

    
  A

ll d
im

en
sio

ns
 an

d l
ev

els
 sh

ou
ld 

be
 ve

rifi
ed

 by
 ph

ys
ica

l lo
ca

tio
n o

n-s
ite

.

STORMWATER SERVICES
1:2000 @ A3 - (U16-1000/58.06)

U16-1000/58.05

U1
6-1

00
0/5

9.0
6

U1
6-1

00
0/5

7.0
6

U16-1000/58.07



Tumene Dr

Morey St

Elmslie Pl

Burton Pl

Te Ngae Rd

Westminster DrTumene
Dr

Alastair Ave

Burton Pl

Te Ngae Rd

Judith Pl

Retirement Villa ge Ac
c

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

3/429

18

21

5

9
37

18
A

1

23

26B

46

17

25/3A

24

3

31

13/429

25

2

58/3A

13

42/3A

62/3A

19/429

17

32

46A

5

43

54/3A

33

55/3A

7

14

31C

25A

19/3A

34/3A

11

23

30/3A

17

50B

8A

26

16/429

1

10

43/3A

42B
50/3A

27

29/429

6

8

324/429

16

23/3A

38/3A

15

31D
16

421

9/429

6

6

24

2

36

11/3A

8

32/3A

11/4
29

19

22

4

20/3A

30

12

30/429

42A

17/429

20

10

28

27/429

22B

6/429

3

23

11A

22

15
3

17/3A

20

2

26A

7

28

4

13

14/429

22C

36/3A

16

12

31
B

30

28/3A

7

31

48

429

21

9

59/3A

7

10

11

19

24A

48B

47/3A

4

26/3A

38

28/429

19

19B

9

9

7/429

5

45

56/3A

18/3A

413

22A

1/429

34

18

26

5

7

14

50A

12

26

42

7

8B

17

14

31
A

30

11

10/429

27A

44/3A

13

450

22/429

15

12

24B

2A

15

44

25/429

15

29

8

4/429

22/3A

10

20

40

24

446

22
4

448

12

31/3A

12 29

3

2

12/429

15

27/3A

21

20/429

5

29

3

415

28

53/3A

40

44

5/429

13

26/429

27

47

39

6

26

29/3A 33/3A

26C

4

4

14

49/3A

15/429

2
18

3

482

25

18C

52/3A

51/3A

48A

9

21/429

8

24/3A

2/429

39/3A

19A

11

31E

17
8/429

27

20

57/3A

18

5

6

1

11

41B

28

11B

41 6

21

18/429

45

23/429

46B

61/3A

9

22

11

22A

6

10A

10

13

8
4

DH000696

DH000694

DH000713

DH000672

DH000671

DH000709

DH000695

DH000682

DH000675

DH000668

DH000686

DH000692

DH000697

DH000670

DH000714

DH000669

DH000677

DH000688

DH000685

DH000711

DH000705

DH000681

DH000712

DH000683

DH000707

DH000698

DH000676

DH000690

DH000678

DH000689

DH000708

DH000687

DH000665

DH000704

DH000684

DH000666

DH000703

450CC-RRJ
(6m)

300CC-RRJ

(6m)

1050CC-RRJ(10.3m)

0CC-RRJ

(11.5m)0CC-RRJ
(13.3m)

300CC-RRJ

(14.9m)

450CC-RRJ

(15.7m)

375CC-RRJ(14.4m)

150CC-RRJ

(17.1m)

300CC-RRJ
(20.2m)

225CC-RRJ

(63.3m)

150CC-RRJ

(20.7m)

225CC-RRJ

(21m)

300CC-RRJ
(22.8m)

0CC-RRJ

(23.6m)

375CC-RRJ

(24.6m)

375CC-RRJ

(27.5m)

450CC-RRJ

(32.5m)

450CC-RRJ

(32.8m)

300CC-RRJ
(33.9m)

600CC-RRJ (3
8.3m

)

300CC-RRJ

(42.5m)

300CC-RRJ (4
3.1m)

300CC-RRJ (43.5m)

300CC-RRJ (4
4.4m)

300
CC-RRJ

(46
.4m

)

450CC-RRJ (6
3.4m)

300
CC-RRJ (6

5.9
m)

375CC-RRJ (49.2m)

300CC-RRJ (52.7m)

600CC-RRJ (5
0.8m

)

375CC-RRJ (50.8m)

375CC-RRJ (54m)

225CC-RRJ (53.2m)
30

0C
C-

RR
J (

56
.9m

)

37
5C

C-
RR

J (
58

.3m
)

375CC-RRJ (62.7m)

300CC-RRJ (62.8m)

600CC-RRJ (6
9m)

300CC-RRJ (72.9m)

225CC-RRJ

(72.6m)

300CC-RRJ (75.3m)

600CC-RRJ (7
7.7m

)

375CC-RRJ (78.3m)

30
0C

C-
RR

J (
82

.5m
)

450CC-RRJ (8
5m)

675CC-RRJ (1
14m)

3u4u

!? SWManhole
")D SWInlet
! Node

Lined Channel
Open Drain

Gravity Main SWServiceline
SWServiceline
SWLead
Catchment Boundary

Sourced from LINZ data - Crown Copyright  ©  Reserved

³
Produced on Civic INFO, Rotorua District Councils Geographic Information System on  5/2/2023

Ro
tor

ua
 D

ist
ric

t C
ou

nc
il 2

00
6. 

Fa
cs

im
ilie

 07
 34

6 3
14

3 T
ele

ph
on

e 0
7 3

48
 41

99
 em

ail
 m

ail
@

rdc
.go

vt.
nz

Th
is 

da
ta 

is 
de

riv
ed

 fro
m 

so
urc

es
 ou

tsi
de

 th
e c

on
tro

l o
f R

oto
rua

 D
ist

ric
t C

ou
nc

il a
nd

 is
 fo

r in
for

ma
tio

n o
nly

    
    

    
    

    
  A

ll d
im

en
sio

ns
 an

d l
ev

els
 sh

ou
ld 

be
 ve

rifi
ed

 by
 ph

ys
ica

l lo
ca

tio
n o

n-s
ite

.

STORMWATER SERVICES
1:2000 @ A3 - (U16-1000/58.07)

U16-1000/58.06

U1
6-1

00
0/5

9.0
7

U1
6-1

00
0/5

7.0
7

U16-1000/58.08



Waln
ut Pl

Morey St

Westminster Dr

Brent Rd

More
y S

t
Porika

pa R
d

Scott A
ve

Brent Rd

2222
22

22
22

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D
")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

9
!

9

9

!

!

9

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

34

13

2

18

68B

12

29

6

24

60A

17

6

4

26

17

15

70

18

56B

37

16

16

37

58

14

22

72C

13

19

11

23B

9

20

28
3

20

36

14A

12

1

11

27

66

13

41

5

9

21

2

12

2

68A

33B 24

13A

52B

6

18

20A

15

15

33A

11

72B

60B

66A

4

39

19

70B

7

11

29

4A

23A

14

72A

22

16A

16

13

28

7A

33

62A

66B

22

27

26

10

18
4

29A

2

25

38

31B

52A

8

40

56A

24

8

3

8

6

35

25

4

43

30

10

16

14

9

31A

12
7

72D

8

30

62B

21

32

20

14B

10

26

54

32

5

10

7

17

2A

11

5

2

1

4

10

12

2

6

1

12

2

2

2

22
3

3

11

20

8

14

7
3

6

4
6

1316
8

5

9

5

2

5

9

4

1

11

10

7
4

4

3

18
1

9

7

3

7

DH119516

DH000504

DH000732

DH000721

DH000508

DH000731

DH000724

DH000733

DH000725

DH000500

DH000501

DH000509

DH000499

DH000726

DH000722

DH000507

DH008838

DH000734

DH000727

DH000506

DH000800

DH000503

DH000730

DH000502

DH000505

DH119888 DH119902

DH000729

DH119890

DH119895

DH119883

DH119897

DH119887

DH119904

DH119892

DH119903

DH119894

DH119896

DH119889

DH119886

DH119891

DH119893

300UNK(2.9m)

750CC-RRJ

(8.4m)

22
5C

C-R
RJ

(14
.4m

)

600CC-RRJ
(16.6m)

675CC-RRJ
(16.9m)

450UNK(22.3m)

1600CC-RRJ

(19.9m)

71
0P

E1
00

-21
(21

m)

600CC-RRJ
(22.8m)

450CC-RRJ
(23.2m)

0 (23.6m)

600UNK

(24.7m)

22
5C

C-
RR

J
(27

.6m
)

450
CC

-RR
J

(27
.9m

)

300CC-RRJ(29.5m)

22
5C

C-
RR

J
(33

.4m
)

375CC-RRJ (3
8m)

450CC-RRJ

(63.4m)

375CC-RRJ
(34.8m)

600UNK (36.4m) 450UNK(38.4m)

375CC-RRJ (38m)

450UNK (38.1
m)

375CC-RRJ (3
9m)

300
CC-RRJ (3

9.1
m)

300CC-RRJ (40m)

225CC-RRJ (4
1.8m)

450UNK (43.8m)

225CC-RRJ
(43.3m)

375CC-RRJ (46.7m)

450UNK (48.6m)

300CC-RRJ (47.4m)

675CC-RRJ (52.2m)

600CC-RRJ
(55.1m)

300
CC-RRJ

(59
.2m

)

22
5C

C-
RR

J (
65

m)

750CC-RRJ (70.3m)

450UNK (66.9m)

300CC-RRJ (6
7.6m)

450CC-RRJ (71.3m)

300CC-RRJ (76.6m)

300CC-RRJ (79.6m)

300
CC-RRJ (8

1.3
m)

300CC-RRJ

(81.5m)

2.5 RH

4.8 LHB

2.1
 RHB

2.7
 R

HB

2.5 RHB

2.9
 RH

B

2.3 RHB

1.9
 RH

B

7.8 RHB

5.1 LHB

2.6 LHB

16.7 L
HB

3.7 LHB

2.6 LHB

6.7 LHB

4.6 RHB

1.4
 LHB

4.7 RHB

2.9 RHB

2.1 RHB

2.4 RHB

3.0 RHB

6.7 LHB6.0
 LH

B

6.7 LHB

3.4 RHB

2.3 RHB

1.1 LHB
3.3 LHB2.8 LHB

2.4 RHB2.9 LHB12.8 RHB

2.1 RHB

5.1 LHB
19

.1 
RH

B

2.1
 LHB

3.2
 LHB

2.9
 LH

B

2.0RHB

3u

3r
4u

3u 3r

!? SWManhole
")D SWInlet
! Node
9 Headwall Structure

Open Drain
222Overland Flow

Culvert
Gravity Main

SWServiceline
SWServiceline
SWLead
Catchment Boundary

Sourced from LINZ data - Crown Copyright  ©  Reserved

³
Produced on Civic INFO, Rotorua District Councils Geographic Information System on  5/2/2023

Ro
tor

ua
 D

ist
ric

t C
ou

nc
il 2

00
6. 

Fa
cs

im
ilie

 07
 34

6 3
14

3 T
ele

ph
on

e 0
7 3

48
 41

99
 em

ail
 m

ail
@

rdc
.go

vt.
nz

Th
is 

da
ta 

is 
de

riv
ed

 fro
m 

so
urc

es
 ou

tsi
de

 th
e c

on
tro

l o
f R

oto
rua

 D
ist

ric
t C

ou
nc

il a
nd

 is
 fo

r in
for

ma
tio

n o
nly

    
    

    
    

    
  A

ll d
im

en
sio

ns
 an

d l
ev

els
 sh

ou
ld 

be
 ve

rifi
ed

 by
 ph

ys
ica

l lo
ca

tio
n o

n-s
ite

.

STORMWATER SERVICES
1:2000 @ A3 - (U16-1000/59.07)

U16-1000/59.06

U1
6-1

00
0/6

0.0
7

U1
6-1

00
0/5

8.0
7

U16-1000/59.08



Wharenui Rd

Porika
pa Rd

Wharenui Rd
2222222222222222222

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

")D

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

±

9

!

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?
!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

!?

29A

21

19A

28

35

45

41

32

37

110

23

39

34

27B

38

19

33

20

24

40

26

19B

30

29B

31

22

24

25
27A

50

6

10

3

1

1

23

4

46

24

4

20

12

17

29

6

4

26

9

20

11
2

4

2

8

15

15

10

24

49

42

19

2
15

1

9

34

11

14

7

51

22

4

10

23

10

36

31

7

7

25

6

9

3

15

6

13

5

5

9

18 15

12

8

22

5

6

8

8

13

22

8

10

4

3

12

13

5

23

24

19

9

2

18

9 5

3

20

12

26

17

4

14

2

27

38

16

14

18

5

7

2

10 4

211

10

12

6

21

40

47

17

17

3

1

11

8

10

5

16

13

24

8

6

3

2

7

1

17

48

20

21 15

8

DH000532

DH000535
DH000534

DH000531

DH000545

DH000533

DH000530

DH119900

DH119902

DH120085

DH120090

DH120073

DH120078

DH120080

DH120082

DH119899

DH120068

DH120087

DH120070

DH120089

DH120075

DH120077

DH120079

DH120084

DH120067

DH120086

DH119901

DH120072

DH120074

DH120083

DH120076

DH120088

DH120081

DH119898

DH120069

1000PE
(11.9m)

450CC-RRJ

(63.3m)
525CC-RRJ(18.6m)

37
5U

NK
(19

.7m
)

900CC-RRJ
(21m)

450UNK(22.3m)

375CC-RRJ

(38m)

600CC-RRJ

(23.2m)

45
0C

C-R
RJ

(24
.6m

)

375CC-RRJ
(30.9m)

375CC-RRJ

(33.4m)

1000PE
(37.8m)

525CC-RRJ
(38.3m)

450CC-RRJ (39.2m)
450CC-RRJ (96.3m)

300CC-RRJ

(40.3m)

900CC-RRJ
(43.8m)

300CC-RRJ (44.2m)

450CC-RRJ (4
4.5m)

300CC-RRJ (45.3m)

375CC-RRJ (45.3m)

300CC-RRJ (4
8m)

450ST-COR (68.8m)

900CC-RRJ

(53m)

300CC-RRJ (53.2m)

750CC-RRJ

(56m)

450CC-RRJ (56.1m)

750CC-RRJ (62.9m)

300CC-RRJ (65.4m)

525CC-RRJ
(67.3m)

52
5C

C-
RR

J
(70

.5m
)

450CC-RRJ (72m)

600CC-RRJ
(73.2m)

375CC-RRJ
(81.8m)

525CC-RRJ (83.5m)

3.2 RHB - 4.7 IN

2.0 RHB

1.9 RHB - 1.0 IN

5.6 RHB - 1.4 IN

2.6 LHB

1.6 LHB - 1.0 IN

1.5 LHB - 0.9 IN

2.5 LHB - 1.1 IN

2.6 LHB - 1.5 IN

1.8 RHB - 1.0 IN

3.9 RHB - 1.1 IN

1.5 LHB - 1.5 IN

4.6
 LH

B 
- 1

.6 
IN

2.3
 R

HB
 - 1

.9 
IN

3.6 RHB - 0.9 IN

3.3 LHB - 1.3 IN

5.9 LHB - 0
.4 IN

2.9 RHB - 1.2 IN

1.1 LHB - 1.2 IN

4.0 RHB - 1.3 IN

5.6 RHB - 1.3 IN

2.0 LHB - 1.9 IN

2.9 RHB - 1.6 IN

4.1 RHB - 0.9 IN

4.1 LHB - 1.8 IN

3.4 LHB - 1.3 IN

2.4
 R

HB
 - 1

.1 
IN

7.2 RHB
- 1.1 IN

2.2 LHB - 0.7 IN

4.3 RHB

5.6
 LHB

- 2.5 I
N

2.0 RHB - 1.2 IN

6.6 LHB - 1.3 IN

0.8 RHB - 1.3 IN

4.9
 R

HB
 - 1

.3 
IN

8.1 RHB

2.6
 R

HB
 - 1

.7 
IN

 11
.

3.0 LHB - 1.3 IN

16.5 LHB

6.4 RHB

4.1 LHB

6.3 LHB - 1.5 IN

3.7
 RHB

2.4 LHB - 1.2 IN

2.6 RHB - 0
.5 IN

4.4
 R

HB
 - 1

.5 
IN

1.9 RHB - 0
.9 IN

5.5
 RHB - 1

.0 I
N

3.7 LHB - 0.3 IN

2.4 RHB - 1
.4 IN

2.7 LHB - 1.3 IN

1.8 LHB -

0.9 IN

2.6 LHB - 1.2 IN

2.4 RHB - 1
.1 IN

2.4 RHB - 0.9 IN

4.5 RHB - 0.9 IN

2.4 RHB - 1.2 IN

4.9 LHB - 1.6 IN

3.4
 R

HB

3.6 LHB - 0.8 IN

5.6 RHB - 1.1 IN

4.5 RHB - 1.6 IN

5.4 RHB - 1.4 IN

3.2
 LH

B -
 1.

5 I
N

1.1 RHB - 1.1 IN

3.6 LHB - 1.1 IN

2.8 LHB - 1.3 IN

5.1 LHB - 1.3 IN

2.6 RHB - 2.1 IN

4.9 LHB - 1.7 IN

5.8 LHB - 1.3 IN

5.6 RHB - 2.2

1.1
 RHB - 2

.9 IN

2.5 LHB - 1.6 IN

7.6
 LH

B
- 1

.7 
IN

3.6 RHB

0.3 LHB - 2.3 IN

0.9 LHB - 1.9 IN

1.7 LHB - 24 IN

6.5 LHB - 2.4 IN

2.9 RHB

4.6 RHB

4.3 LHB - 1.6 IN

3.5 RHB

1.8 LHB - 2.0 IN

3.3 RHB
- 0.5 IN

4.9 LHB - 2.1 IN

2.7
 LH

B -
 1.

4 I
N

1.7 RHB - 1.2 IN

3u

3r

4u

1r-2r

3u
3r

3r
1r-2r

!? SWManhole
")D SWInlet
! Node
± Capped End
9 Headwall Structure

Open Drain
222Overland Flow

Culvert
Gravity Main

SWServiceline
SWServiceline
SWLead
Catchment Boundary

Sourced from LINZ data - Crown Copyright  ©  Reserved

³
Produced on Civic INFO, Rotorua District Councils Geographic Information System on  5/2/2023

Ro
tor

ua
 D

ist
ric

t C
ou

nc
il 2

00
6. 

Fa
cs

im
ilie

 07
 34

6 3
14

3 T
ele

ph
on

e 0
7 3

48
 41

99
 em

ail
 m

ail
@

rdc
.go

vt.
nz

Th
is 

da
ta 

is 
de

riv
ed

 fro
m 

so
urc

es
 ou

tsi
de

 th
e c

on
tro

l o
f R

oto
rua

 D
ist

ric
t C

ou
nc

il a
nd

 is
 fo

r in
for

ma
tio

n o
nly

    
    

    
    

    
  A

ll d
im

en
sio

ns
 an

d l
ev

els
 sh

ou
ld 

be
 ve

rifi
ed

 by
 ph

ys
ica

l lo
ca

tio
n o

n-s
ite

.

STORMWATER SERVICES
1:2000 @ A3 - (U16-1000/60.07)

U16-1000/60.06

U1
6-1

00
0/6

1.0
7

U1
6-1

00
0/5

9.0
7

U16-1000/60.08


